LIMIT

LIMITLESS
Ephesians 3:14-21

PH 3:20-21 For this reason, I kneel before the Father, from whom every family in heaven and on earth
derives its name. I pray that out of his glorious riches he may strengthen you with power through his
Spirit in your inner being, so that Christ may dwell in your hearts through faith. And I pray that you,
being rooted and established in love, may have power, together with all the Lord’s holy people, to
grasp how wide and long and high and deep is the love of Christ, and to know this love that surpasses
knowledge—that you may be filled to the measure of all the fullness of God. Now to him who is able

to do immeasurably more than all we ask or imagine, according to his power that is at work within us,
to him be glory in the church and in Christ Jesus throughout all generations, for ever and ever! Amen.

LEC 2021 Schedule

Sunday, November 21
Time Event Location
1:00-3:30 LEC Registration
Hotel Check-in
4:00 Worship

Wine and Cheese Reception following Worship service

Monday, November 22
Time Event Location
7:30-5:00 Exhibits open

8:00-5:00
8:30-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15
12:15-2:00
2:00-2:40
2:40-2:50
2:50-3:30
3:30
3:30-3:45
6:00-6:30
6:30 pm

Credit/Cash and Carry Breakfast in Exhibit Hall

On-site Servant Events

Prayer Room Open

Limitless 1 — Spiritual Nurture

Passing Break

Limitless 2 — Sessions Addressing Mental Health

Passing Break

Limitless 3 — Digital Impact & Stewardship

Lunch/Visit Exhibit Hall (Credit/ Cash and Carry Lunch in Exchibit Hall)
Poster Sessions/Round Table Discussions

Passing Break

Round Table Discussions

Explore Exhibits, Network with New Friends, Renew Relationships
Passing Break

No Host Bar

Banquet (7ncluded w/ paid registration - guest purchase available)

CUI Alumni Reception Immediately Following Banquet


https://www.psd-schools.org/alumni-reception

Tuesday, November 23

Time
7:00-8:15

7:30-11:00

8:00-8:30
8:00-11:00
8:30-9:15
9:20-9:35
9:40-10:55
11:00

Event Location
Breakfast

(included 1w/ paid registration - guest purchase available)
Exhibits Open

On-site Servant Events

Exhibitor Drawings (Exhibit Hall)

Prayer Room Open

Limitless 4 — Spiritual Nurture

More Exhibitor Drawings (On Main Stage)

Limitless 5 — Race Relationships — Beyond Imagination
Checkout



