

LIMITLESS

Ephesians 3:14-21

For this reason, I kneel before the Father, from whom every family in heaven and on earth derives its name. I pray that out of his glorious riches he may strengthen you with power through his Spirit in your inner being, so that Christ may dwell in your hearts through faith. And I pray that you, being rooted and established in love, may have power, together with all the Lord's holy people, to grasp how wide and long and high and deep is the love of Christ, and to know this love that surpasses knowledge—that you may be filled to the measure of all the fullness of God. Now to him who is able to do immeasurably more than all we ask or imagine, according to his power that is at work within us, to him be glory in the church and in Christ Jesus throughout all generations, for ever and ever! Amen.

LEC 2021 Schedule

Sunday, November 21

Time	Event	Location
1:00-3:30	LEC Registration	
	Hotel Check-in	
4:00	Worship	
	Wine and Cheese Reception following Worship service	

Monday, November 22

Time	Event	Location
7:30-5:00	Exhibits open	
	Credit/Cash and Carry Breakfast in Exhibit Hall	
	On-site Servant Events	
8:00-5:00	Prayer Room Open	
8:30-9:15	Limitless 1 – Spiritual Nurture	
9:15-9:30	Passing Break	
9:30-10:45	Limitless 2 – Sessions Addressing Mental Health	
10:45-11:00	Passing Break	
11:00-12:15	Limitless 3 – Digital Impact & Stewardship	
12:15-2:00	Lunch/Visit Exhibit Hall (Credit/Cash and Carry Lunch in Exh	hibit Hall)
2:00-2:40	Poster Sessions/Round Table Discussions	
2:40-2:50	Passing Break	
2:50-3:30	Round Table Discussions	
3:30	Explore Exhibits, Network with New Friends, Renew Relation	onships
3:30-3:45	Passing Break	
6:00-6:30	No Host Bar	
6:30 pm	Banquet (included w/paid registration - guest purchase available)	

CUI Alumni Reception Immediately Following Banquet

Tuesday, November 23

Time	Event	Location
7:00-8:15	Breakfast	
	(included w/paid registration - guest purchase available)	
7:30-11:00	Exhibits Open	
	On-site Servant Events	
8:00-8:30	Exhibitor Drawings (Exhibit Hall)	
8:00-11:00	Prayer Room Open	
8:30-9:15	Limitless 4 – Spiritual Nurture	
9:20-9:35	More Exhibitor Drawings (On Main Stage)	
9:40-10:55	Limitless 5 – Race Relationships – Beyond Imaginati	on
11:00	Checkout	